1990 300 SX PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels(JS300-A4/A5)
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1990 300 SX PARTS LIST
Labels(JS300-A4/A5)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56022) 56022-506 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER(FRENCH (Ref # 56030) 56030-3725 1
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3761 1
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3765 1
LABEL-MANUAL,FUEL (Ref # 56031) 56031-3711 1
LABEL-MANUAL,CHOKE (Ref # 56031A) 56031-3712 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SAFETY(FRENCH (Ref # 56031B) 56031-3713 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SAFETY(FRENCH (Ref # 56031C) 56031-3714 1
LABEL,BATTERY CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040) 56040-1106 1
LABEL-WARNING,JET PUMP (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3798 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3802 1
LABEL,FUEL SUPPLY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3809 1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK IN (Ref # 56040D) 56040-3824 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3825 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3826 1
LABEL-WARNING,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 56040G) 56040-3827 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040H) 56040-3854 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040I) 56040-3855 1
LABEL,MAINTENANCE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040J) 56040-3856 1
LABEL,OIL CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040K) 56040-3865 1
LABEL,NOZZLE CHECK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040L) 56040-3876 1
PATTERN,HULL,LH,FR,UPP (Ref # 56048) 56048-1605 1
PATTERN,HULL,RH,FR,UPP (Ref # 56048A) 56048-1606 1
PATTERN,HULL,LH,FR,LWR (Ref # 56048B) 56048-1607 1
PATTERN,HULL,RH,FR,LWR (Ref # 56048C) 56048-1608 1
PATTERN,HULL,LH,RR,UPP (Ref # 56048D) 56048-1609 1
PATTERN,HULL,RH,RR,UPP (Ref # 56048E) 56048-1610 1
PATTERN,HULL,LH,RR,LWR (Ref # 56048F) 56048-1611 1
PATTERN,HULL,RH,RR,LWR (Ref # 56048G) 56048-1612 1
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1990 300 SX PARTS LIST
Labels(JS300-A4/A5)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,LH (Ref # 56048H) 56048-1613 1
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,RH (Ref # 56048I) 56048-1614 1
MARK,SX/KAWASAKI (Ref # 56050) 56050-1211 1
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.